
DATE EVENT VENUE

Sunday, 21 January 2024 Pennants See pennant Draw

Sunday, 28 January 2024 Pennants See pennant Draw

Sunday, 4 February 2024 Pennants See pennant Draw

Sunday, 11 February 2024 Pennants See pennant Draw

Sunday, 18 February 2024 TPS Professional Tournament Cypress Lakes

Sunday, 25 February 2024 Pennants See pennant Draw

Sunday, 3 March 2024 Pennants See pennant Draw

Sunday, 10 March 2024 Pennants See pennant Draw

Sunday, 17 March 2024 Pennants See pennant Draw

Sunday, 24 March 2024 Pennants See pennant Draw

Sunday, 31 March 2024 EASTER WEEKEND

Sunday, 7 April 2024

Sunday, 14 April 2024 ABERDEEN OPEN

Sunday, 21 April 2024 DENMAN OPEN

Sunday, 28 April 2024 SCONE OPEN

Sunday, 5 May 2024 Mothers Day

Sunday, 12 May 2024

Sunday, 19 May 2024 MIXED AMBROSE CHAMPIONSHIPS ABERDEEN

Sunday, 26 May 2024 SINGLETON OPEN

Sunday, 2 June 2024 SAND GREENS CHAMPIONSHIP MURRURUNDI

Sunday, 9 June 2024 QUEEN B'DAY WEEKEND

Saturday, 15 June 2024

Sunday, 16 June 2024 BRANXTON OPEN

Sunday, 23 June 2024 AMBROSE PAIRS CHAMPIONSHIP MUSWELLBROOK

Sunday, 30 June 2024 Hunter River vs Central Coast TOUKLEY

Sunday, 7 July 2024 MURRURUNDI OPEN

Sunday, 14 July 2024 AMBROSE FOURS CHAMPIONSHIP MAITLAND

Sunday, 21 July 2024 Hunter River vs Newcastle MURRURUNDI

Sunday, 28 July 2024 MERRIWA OPEN

Sunday, 4 August 2024 SENIORS CHAMPIONSHIP BRANXTON

Saturday, 10 August 2024 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS GOSFORD

Sunday, 11 August 2024 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS WYONG

Sunday, 18 August 2024

Sunday, 25 August 2024 MUSWELLBROOK OPEN 

Sunday, 1 September 2024 Fathers Day

Sunday, 8 September 2024 A Grade, B Grade, C Grade CHAMPIONSHIPS KURRI

Saturday, 14 September 2024 Junior Four Way Representative Match TBA

Sunday, 15 September 2024 Junior Four Way Representative Match TBA

Sunday, 15 September 2024 PATERSON OPEN

Sunday, 22 September 2024 STROUD OPEN

Saturday, 28 September 2024 MAITLAND OPEN (Spring Medal) LABOUR DAY

Sunday, 29 September 2024 WEEKEND

Sunday, 6 October 2024 OCTOBER - Club Championships Month

Sunday, 13 October 2024

Sunday, 20 October 2024

Sunday, 27 October 2024

Sunday, 3 November 2024 DUNGOG OPEN

Saturday, 9 November 2024 COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS _ Weekend TBA

Sunday, 10 November 2024 COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS _ Weekend TBA

Sunday, 17 November 2024 KURRI OPEN

Sunday, 24 November 2024

For Golf NSW events go to www.golfnsw.org/golf-box#/customer/1012/schedule

For Jack Newton Foundation Events go to www.jnjg.com.au/tournaments/calendar

HUNTER RIVER DISTRICT GOLF ASSOCIATION
2024 FIXTURES LIST


